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Opis produktu

Kostkarka natryskowa 29 kg/24 h

chtodzona woda

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Napiecie - U

Marka

Wydajnos¢ na dobe (ok.)
Gtebokos¢ - D

Moc elektryczna
Waga - M
Wysokos¢ - H

Szerokos¢ - W

e czynnik chtodniczy R404a 190g

6 129,50 zt
4 983,33 zt
872282
Stalgast
230V
Brema

29 kg/24h
460 mm
0.37 kW
37 kg

690 mm

390 mm

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sklep.megar.pl/kostkarka-natryskowa-29-kg24-h-chlodzona-woda-p-21885.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

